FEE SCHEDULE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

WESTONBIRT
PREP SCHOOL
Registration Fee
A Registration Fee (non-refundable) is payable to reserve a place for the pupil at the school, subject to
availability of a place and to meeting the entry requirements.

Prep School £100

Deposit

Once a place has been offered, a deposit of £500 is required to confirm that the pupil will be joining
Westonbirt Prep. All deposits are returnable once a pupil completes their studies at the school and all
outstanding financial obligations have been discharged.

School Fees
Day Pupils Per Term
Reception £3,295
Year 1 and 2 £3,295
Year 3 and 4 £4,400
Year 5 and 6 £4,725

Fees are payable in three equal amounts, termly in advance, on or before the first day of each term.
School fees cover the normal curriculum together with most books and stationery. The following, where
applicable, may be charged to a pupil’s account as an Extra: extra subjects; after-school activities;
school transport; examinations; excursions; medical treatment. The Board review fees annually and
there will be reasonable increases from time to time. Late payment charges will be levied on all
outstanding accounts not fully paid by the first day of term.

A penalty of one term’s fees will apply for any removal without the required full terms notice.
Notice must be in writing to the Head.

Fee Remissions for Westonbirt Prep

Sibling
When one or more siblings attend Westonbirt Schools simultaneously, a reduction in fees of 5% is made
for the second and subsequent siblings after any reduction for Scholarship, Bursary or other provision.

Forces
Children of serving members of HM Forces are eligible for a reduction in fees of up to 10%, subject to
parents’ circumstances.

Both Sibling and Forces Discounts are not applicable to children attending Westonbirt Nursery.
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WESTONBIRT
PREP SCHOOL
Advance Payment of Fees

The School will accept the payment of a lump sum to cover fees for a year or more. Please contact the
Finance Department (finance@westonbirt.org), for more information.

Voluntary Extras

Notice to discontinue an extra subject must be given in writing, to the Head, by half term in the previous

term, otherwise half a term’s fees for the extra subject will be payable in lieu of notice. For music lessons
to discontinue, a term’s notice is required.

Musical Instruments and Solo Singing
(per term — minimum 10 lessons) £220.00

Learning support (per half hour lesson)

Individual £25.00
Pairs £14.50
Small Groups £10.50

After-School Clubs & Prep

Per term if booked in advance. Cost for each weekday.
After-school clubs (4-5pm). £20.00
Supper club (5-6pm) £57.00

Per day ad hoc

After-school clubs (4-5pm). £3.50
Supper club (5-6pm) £6.50
Specialist Clubs - POA

Inc. Golf Academy, Tennis Academy, Fencing
Ballet, Speech and Drama, Judo, Gymnastics Horse Riding

Transport -
Single and return journeys are available on bus routes.
These are zonally priced based on distance from the School.
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